2025 Cardinal’s Annual
Stewardship Appeal:

Parishes Over Goal

% of Goal

4381 St. Francis Xavier Parish
980 St. Frances of Rome-St. Francis of Aésisi—St. Anthony-Our Lady of
Grace Parish
458 St. Peter Parish
130 St. John the Evangelist-Our Lady of Peace Parish
224 St. Anthony Parish [78.09%
332 St. Teresa Parish 176.52%
283 St. Rita of Cascia-Saint Pius V Parish 172.01%
249 St. Margaret Mary Parish 168.43%
532 Resurrection Parish 164.12%
[32 St. Monica-St. Elizabeth of Hungary-St. Stephen of Hungary Parish 163.64%
594 St. George-St. Francis Parish 163.00%
104 St. Teresa Parish 160.78%

68 St. Francis of Assisi Parish 158.53%

397 Holy Name of Jesus Parish 153.26%

254 Sts. Peter and Paul Parish 152.49%

139 Our Lady Queen of Martyrs and Saint Jude [148.81%

406 St. Patrick Parish 148.08%

442 Holy Rosary Parish 143.74%
510 Holy Innocents Parish 142.87%
359 St. Matthew-Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish [38.76%
Qur Lady of Lourdes Parish [38.19%
St. Joseph of the Holy Family Parish [37.61%
496 St. Augustine Parish 137.24%
534 Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish 136.90%
456 St. Augustine Parish 136.53%
426 Sts. Mary and Andrew Parish 136.08%

566 Christ the King Parish 134.53%
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Our Lady of Sorrows Parish

Holy Innocents Parish

St. Columba Parish

Holy Cross Parish

Immaculate Conception Parish

St. John Nepomucene-St. Frances Xavier Cabrini-

St. John the Martyr Parish

St. Joseph Parish

Guardian Angel-St. Columba Parish

St. Jean Baptiste Parish

St. Joseph Parish

St. Mary Parish

St. Joseph Parish

St. Vincent Ferrer-St. Catherine of Siena Parish

Holy Name of Jesus-St. Gregory the Great Parish

St. Catharine Parish

St. Anthony
of Padua Parish

St. Joseph Parish (Greenwich Village)

Our Lady of Solace-St. Dominic Parish

Holy Cross Parish

St. Anthony Parish

St. Stanislaus Parish

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel-St. Benedicta-
St. Mary of the Assumption Parish

St. Michael Parish

Blessed

Sacrament Parish

QOur Savior Parish

Sts. John and Paul Parish

St. Patrick Parish

St. Sylvester Parish

Sacred Heart-Our Lady of Pompeit Parish

St. Theresa Parish

Holy Family Parish

St. Luke Parish

St. Patrick Parish

133.95%

133.18%

133.07%

131.45%

[31.37%

130.96%

130.83%

129.64%

128.35%

[28.19%

[127.11%

126.57%

125.63%

125.34%

124.09%

123.80%

123.33%

120.60%

[20.19%

[18.66%

[17.86%

[17.36%

[16.81%

[16.49%

[16.46%

[16.02%

[15.77%

[15.60%

[14.42%

[14.40%

[13.99%

[13.79%

[13.49%
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Sts. Philip and James Parish

St. Gregory the Great Parish

St. Gregory Barbarigo Parish

St. Clare Parish

Our Lady of Pompeii Parish

St. Francis of Assist Parish

St. Joan of Arc Parish

St. Paul the Apostle Parish

The Magdalene Parish

St. Kateri Tekakwitha Parish

St. Francis de Sales Parish

Our Lady of Perpetual Help-St. Catharine Parish

I[mmaculate Conception Parish

St. Angela Merici Parish

St. Thomas Aquinas Parish

St. John the
Evangelist Parish

Sts. Cyril and Methodius and St. Raphael Parish

St. Patrick's Cathedral

St. Patrick Parish

Our Lady of Good Counsel and Saint Peter-Saint Paul-Assumption

Infant Saviour Parish

I[mmaculate Conception Parish

St. Paul-St. Ann Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

St. John Chrysostom Parish

St. Denis Parish

Transfiguration Parish

Sts. Peter and Paul and St. Ursula Parish

Our Lady Star of the Sea Parish

St. Anthony of Padua-St. Thomas Aquinas Parish

St. Aedan
Parish

St. Cyril Parish

St. Charles Parish

[13.45%

[12.59%

[11.37%

[11.34%

[10.97%

[10.87%

[10.83%

[10.12%

[10.12%

109.58%

109.17%

109.03%

108.92%

108.58%

108.27%

108.02%

[07.75%

106.37%

106.17%

106.10%

106.06%

105.99%

105.56%

105.36%

105.10%

104.83%

104.59%

104.50%

104.02%

103.31%

103.06%

102.94%

[02.73%




378 Holy Name of Mary-Assumption Parish

305 Our Lady Help of Christians Parish

574 St. Bartholomew Parish

[28 St. Cecilia-Holy Agony Parish

459 St. Aloysius Parish

358 St. Vito-MostHoly Trinity Parish

346 St. Joseph-St. Thomas St. John Neumann Parish

480 St. Anthony Parish

435 St. Anastasia Parish

129 St. Charles Borromeo-Resurrection-All Saints Parish

562 St. Bernard Parish

As of: 8/18/2025

102.69%

102.44%

102.31%

102.18%

102.09%

101.99%

101.59%

101.58%

[01.28%

100.69%

100.00%




